This statement shall include the following information: 

1. The names and addresses of each person or entity doing business with the Corporation 

with which the Board Member or a member of his/her immediate family has received 
compensation in any form of a total value of Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 
($2,500) or more; 

2. The names and addresses of each entity doing business with the Corporation in which 
the Board Member or a member of his/her immediate family has a direct financial 
interest with a value of One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500) or more; 
provided that policies of insurance in amounts on deposit in accounts with banks, 

savings and loan associations, or credit union shall not constitute a direct financial 
interest within the meaning of this section; 

3. The names and addresses of each entity doing business with the Corporation in which